PSTYPFK TIME 11:15:18

2012 Agency 2026 WLLI AMS R&B

FND LEVY NAME
NBR

1 7 GENERAL
2 8 BRI DGE
3 10 EQUI PMENT
* 90 9 PERNMANENT
91 116 | NSURANCE
92 51.MR F.
93 47 SCClI AL SECURI TY
99 W LLI AMS R

CURR EAV

NEW PROPERTY
ANNEXATI ON

DI SCONNECTI ON
EXPI RED TI F

LEVY
AMOUNT

100, 000
5, 750
25, 000
120, 000
9, 000

6, 000

3, 000
268, 750

SANGAMON COUNTY
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
JOE Al ELLO, COUNTY CLERK
2012 SANGAMON COUNTY VALUES, RATES, AND EXTENSI ONS REPORT ( RATE)

SANGAMON ONLY

ALL COUNTI ES

* FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIM T
# FUNDS EXCLUDED FROM PTELL | NCREASE LIM T

END COF REPORT

70, 051, 211

482, 560

0

o]

0
NMAX ACTUAL
RATE RATE
. 6600 . 1308
. 2500 . 0076
. 1000 . 0328
. 2500 . 1681
. 0118
. 0080
. 0041
. 3632

70, 051, 21

1

DATE 6/05/13 PAGE 1

TRUTH TAXATI ON EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 073483

482,560 TRUTH TAXATI ON | NCREASE LIMT 1. 0500

SANGAMON COUNTY
EXTENSI ON

0
0
0

91, 626.
5, 323.
22, 976.
117, 756.
8, 266.
5, 604.
2,872.
254, 426.

PTELL EXEMPTI ON = N RATE FACTOR 1. 017725
PTELL I NCREASE LIMT 1.0300
PTELL RATE | NCREASE FACTOR 1. 0000
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